4  245.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO  45289 61072990 PCS  1470.00 245.00

6
 5  325.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO   25384 61072990 PCS  1950.00 325.00

2
 6  1.00 5HOU DX CROSS TR 80-90 61071100 BOX -2.00-1.00

2
 7  128.00 5HOU DX TITAN TR 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  243.84 121.92

10365.00

Total : 
RS. TEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

246.80

246.80

46.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.